
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 10 October 2022

P 5 307 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OSTI SCUD Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 1P 5/3A. Dwyer 545775 2/1240

 2 JAKE'S RETURN Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 3P 5/2M. Townsend 544325 3/2228

 3 MICKEY WOW Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 8P 5/2R. Tyler 543307 3/2180

 4 FINE VINTAGE Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 1P 5/3P. Britt 540770 3/1179

 5 BAD MONDAY Grade order Grade 5 5Y 2Y 2P 5/3P. Parker 528760 2/1165

 6 EMBARKING Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 4P 5/4D. Kerr 543425 1/0162

 7 POVETKIN Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 2P 5/2S. Hopkins 537691 3/2159

 8 ZIPPING ISAAC Grade order Grade 5 1P 4Y 7P 5/3J. Glover 545555 2/1155

 9 WINLOCK PEPPA Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 1P 5/2M. Wicks 551803 3/2153

 10 INTENSELY Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 8P 5/4D. Kerr 543698 1/0144

 11 JANE KEEPING 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 1P 5/4B. O'Neil 550506 1/0141

 12 CANYA HORNET Grade order Grade 5 5Y 2P 1P 5/4S. Simonetta 552119 1/0136

 13 ZIPPING COLIN Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 2P 5/2A. Mathias 529849 3/2135

 14 FLYING RYAN Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 7P 5/3D. Wort 550286 2/1129

 15 PEEKS HAMMER Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 1P 5/4S. Hopkins 548625 1/0115

 16 LITTLE VICKI Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 4P 5/2C. Sciberras 537689 3/2114

 17 WINLOCK KING 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 8P 5/4E. Anderson 548774 1/0105

 18 GRAND SAFARI Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 3P 5/2L. Maney 539480 3/2102

 19 KANTIKI STAR 1 Grade order Grade 5 6Y 1Y 2Y 5/4E. Anderson 534798 1/098

 20 TICK IT OFF Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 8P 5/3R. Mcdonald 549711 2/192

 21 EXTREMIST Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 4P 5/2D. Kerr 543699 3/287

 22 SWEET TOOTH Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 4P 5/3R. Mcdonald 551661 2/185

 23 DRUNKEN LYNETTE Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 7P 5/4G. Townsend 535329 1/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 10 October 2022

P 5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MOBILE DOLL MAY Last start placegetter BAT, 03/10/2022, R3, P 3P 1P 2P 5/1M. Holgate 535244 4/3222

 2 POLLY WILSON 2 Dropping in grade BAT, 26/09/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 4P 5/1R. Stevenson 532624 12/6201

 3 LIEUTENANT DAN Weighted points score BAT, 03/10/2022, R10, P 8P 1P 3P 5/1J. Buttsworth 549764 4/3222

 4 ROYAL OSTI Weighted points score GBN, 26/08/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 1P 5/2A. Dwyer 538040 6/2207

 5 ACTIVE NUGGET Weighted points score GBN, 30/09/2022, R5, P 8P 2Y 2P 5/4A. Mathias 531171 4/0178

 6 JANE KEEPING 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R4, P 6P 2P 1P 5/4B. O'Neil 550506 1/0141

 7 WINLOCK JAY Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R6, Y 6Y 6Y 1Y 5/1P. Parker 551257 5/3139

 8 ALL TOO COLD 2 Weighted points score BAT, 03/10/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 8P 5/1P. Barnes 530606 9/5120

 9 KANTIKI STAR 2 Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R16, Y 6Y 1Y 2Y 5/4E. Anderson 534798 1/098

 10 MISCHIEF PAL Weighted points score BAT, 03/10/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 8P 5/1D. Kerr 536224 6/596

 11 BIG TOWN SHELLY Weighted points score GBN, 16/09/2022, R9, P 7P 6P 6P 5/3I. Robinson 545259 4/166
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 10 October 2022

P MDN 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SMILE OSTI Last start placegetter WAG, 23/09/2022, R1, P 2P (FEL)P 3P M/1A. Dwyer 545780 0/0106

 2 CANYA SIDE KICK Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIS, 01/10/2022, R1, Y

NOW, 22/09/2022, R2, P

RIS, 17/09/2022, R3, Y

2Y 3P 2Y M/1S. Simonetta 552118 0/0140

 3 TILLY'S BIG BRO Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BAT, 12/09/2022, R1, P

BAT, 31/05/2021, R3, P

5P 2P 2P M/1S. Kirby 529883 0/0104

 4 BARKING ZARA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 05/09/2022, R1, P 8P 6P 3P M/1M. Holgate 544451 0/082

 5 RIPPER SNIPPER First start M/1D. Kerr 554302 0/00

 6 SCOOBY SIREN First start M/1D. Kerr 554304 0/00

 7 COMB OVER Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 26/09/2022, R1, P 7P M/1R. Griffiths 548391 0/033

 8 JANET KEEPING Unplaced after 1 start BAL, 13/07/2022, R1 7P M/1B. O'Neil 550509 0/033

 9 HOT NUGGET Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 03/10/2022, R1, P 8P M/1R. Tyquin 552263 0/025

 10 LAY ME Weighted points score BAT, 26/09/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 5P M/1D. Wort 539880 0/080

 11 DRUNKEN BILLY Weighted points score BAT, 03/10/2022, R1, P 6P 6P 8P M/1G. Townsend 544327 0/062

 12 BLUE HILL GIRL Weighted points score DUB, 24/09/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 7P M/1M. Townsend 535327 0/060

 13 MISSED A SPOT Weighted points score BAT, 18/04/2022, R2, P (FEL)P 5P 6P M/1L. Maney 542234 0/054

 14 NOTORIOUS HARADA 2 Weighted points score BAT, 03/10/2022, R2, P 6P 5P M/1D. Wort 556502 0/048

 15 MAD MONDAY Weighted points score BUL, 23/11/2021, R2, P 6P 6P M/1T. Anderson 539891 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 10 October 2022
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Div Wins /
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 1 DIGGER'S MAGIC Last start winner BAT, 26/09/2022, R9, P 1P 4P 5P 1/2P. Braddon 539811 17/16297

 2 CLARE A CHANCE Last start placegetter BAT, 26/09/2022, R9, P 3P 1P 1P 1/2P. Braddon 539816 13/12366

 3 MONKEY TAIL Last start winner BAT, 03/10/2022, R10, P 1P 2P 6P 4/1/2D. Wort 540574 11/5219

 4 BESTOW KEEPING Last start winner GUN, 06/10/2022, R11, P 1P 5P 3P 4/1/2B. O'Neil 541763 12/11207

 5 DANA DENNIS Last start winner WAG, 30/09/2022, R4, P 1P 4P 5P 4/1/2R. Mcdonald 551665 5/4159

 6 BROCKIE'S CHARM Weighted points score DUB, 30/04/2022, R12, P 6P 2M 2P 4/1/1M. Wicks 498546 11/7265

 7 RUN HOME JACK Weighted points score BAT, 19/09/2022, R9, P 5P 2P 1P 4/1/1P. Britt 545352 6/5183
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 10 October 2022

P 4/5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOW TIPPY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 03/10/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 3P 4/1/1S. Albon 532709 9/7171

 2 RITZA BLUE ANGEL Last start winner BAT, 03/10/2022, R9, P 1P 4P 2P 5/3D. Wort 551367 5/1249

 3 ALL ABOUT LIFE Last start placegetter BAT, 03/10/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 6P 5/2S. Swain 535650 4/2147

 4 STONEY MCBRIDE Last start placegetter BAT, 03/10/2022, R9, P 2P 7P 7C 5/1S. Simonetta 539797 9/2124

 5 POLLY WILSON 1 Dropping in grade BAT, 03/10/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 4P 5/1R. Stevenson 532624 12/5201

 6 TOTALLY DELUDED Weighted points score BAT, 19/09/2022, R6, P 8P 1P 5P 5/1D. Wort 554909 4/3207

 7 MOTOR CITY TITAN Weighted points score BAT, 03/10/2022, R8, P 6P 2P 1P 5/4T. Anderson 541337 5/0201

 8 RESERVOIR GOLD Weighted points score BAT, 03/10/2022, R5, P 5P 2P 3P 5/3P. Barnes 539774 6/1183

 9 BAD FRANK Weighted points score BAT, 19/09/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 8P 5/3I. Robinson 537690 8/1159

 10 DANA EVIL EYE Weighted points score TEM, 27/09/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 5P 5/3R. Mcdonald 535127 8/1142

 11 DOWNED BY LAW Weighted points score BAT, 19/09/2022, R5, P 5P 7P 1P 5/2P. Britt 547607 3/2126

 12 ALL TOO COLD 1 Weighted points score BAT, 03/10/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 8P 5/3P. Barnes 530606 9/1120

 13 WINLOCK KING 2 Weighted points score DUB, 24/09/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4E. Anderson 548774 1/0105

 14 KANTIKI STAR 3 Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R16, Y 6Y 1Y 2Y 5/4E. Anderson 534798 1/098
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 10 October 2022

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RITZA BLUE ANGEL Last start winner BAT, 03/10/2022, R9, P 1P 4P 2P 5/3D. Wort 551367 5/1249

 2 ALL ABOUT LIFE Last start placegetter BAT, 03/10/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 6P 5/2S. Swain 535650 4/2147

 3 STONEY MCBRIDE Last start placegetter BAT, 03/10/2022, R9, P 2P 7P 7C 5/1S. Simonetta 539797 9/2124

 4 POLLY WILSON 1 Dropping in grade BAT, 03/10/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 4P 5/1R. Stevenson 532624 12/5201

 5 TOTALLY DELUDED Weighted points score BAT, 19/09/2022, R6, P 8P 1P 5P 5/1D. Wort 554909 4/3207

 6 MOTOR CITY TITAN Weighted points score BAT, 03/10/2022, R8, P 6P 2P 1P 5/4T. Anderson 541337 5/0201

 7 RESERVOIR GOLD Weighted points score BAT, 03/10/2022, R5, P 5P 2P 3P 5/3P. Barnes 539774 6/1183

 8 BAD FRANK Weighted points score BAT, 19/09/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 8P 5/3I. Robinson 537690 8/1159

 9 DANA EVIL EYE Weighted points score TEM, 27/09/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 5P 5/3R. Mcdonald 535127 8/1142

 10 DOWNED BY LAW Weighted points score BAT, 19/09/2022, R5, P 5P 7P 1P 5/2P. Britt 547607 3/2126

 11 ALL TOO COLD 1 Weighted points score BAT, 03/10/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 8P 5/3P. Barnes 530606 9/1120

 12 WINLOCK KING 2 Weighted points score DUB, 24/09/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4E. Anderson 548774 1/0105

 13 KANTIKI STAR 3 Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R16, Y 6Y 1Y 2Y 5/4E. Anderson 534798 1/098
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 10 October 2022

P MX 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VON RYKER Weighted points score WPK, 05/10/2022, R4, P 6P 7C 2P 5/3S. Swain 543972 2/1103

 2 TEARDROP EXPLODE Last start placegetter WPK, 05/10/2022, R1, P 3P 3P M/1A. Dwyer 545778 0/0123

 3 WRECKER RUBY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 03/10/2022, R1, P 4P 3P 7P M/1R. Tyquin 552262 0/092

 4 TOUCH OF SPEED 1 Weighted points score DUB, 03/09/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 4P M/1R. Tyquin 552265 0/082

 5 TOP NOTCH 1 Weighted points score BAT, 03/10/2022, R1, P 7P 3P 7P M/1R. Tyquin 552264 0/074

 6 TROUBLE BUBBLE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 03/09/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 8P M/1R. Tyquin 552266 0/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 10 October 2022

P M 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WRECKER RUBY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 15/08/2022, R2, P 4P 3P 7P M/1R. Tyquin 552262 0/092

 2 TOP NOTCH 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 03/09/2022, R3, P 7P 3P 7P M/1R. Tyquin 552264 0/074

 3 TOUCH OF SPEED 2 Weighted points score DUB, 03/09/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 4P M/1R. Tyquin 552265 0/082

 4 COMMANDING CHIEF Weighted points score BAT, 05/09/2022, R2, P 5P 7P 4P M/1L. Maney 542227 0/056

 5 TROUBLE BUBBLE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 03/09/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 8P M/1R. Tyquin 552266 0/054

 6 NOTORIOUS HARADA 1 Weighted points score BAT, 03/10/2022, R2, P 6P 5P M/1D. Wort 556502 0/048

 7 ON THE OVERPASS Weighted points score BUL, 07/06/2022, R1, P 5P 7Y 5P M/1D. Wort 554914 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 10 October 2022

P 4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOW TIPPY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 03/10/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 3P 4/1/1S. Albon 532709 9/7171
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